
 

 

New Jersey, NJ Branch Contacts 

 

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue) 

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Commercial 
Package 

Allison Hammell 
 

 
ahammell@chubb.com 

908-360-7909 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms 
Chubb Package Insurance 
 

 
Jennifer Apice japice@chubb.com 

908-360-7893   

 Moira Clark moira.clark@chubb.com 908-360-7899   
 William Clayton wclayton@chubb.com 908-360-7901   
 Noelle Kaufmann noelle.kaufman@chubb.com 732-395-9661   

Technology Chad Hockenjos chockenjos@chubb.com 
848-893-6696 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators 

Chubb Technology Insurance 
 

Life Sciences Heather LaCanna hlacanna@chubb.com 908-360-7912 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 
 Aileen Giordano aileen.giordano@chubb.com 908-360-7907   

 
Jessica Von 
Spreckelsen 

jvonspreckelsen@chubb.com  
 

908-255-0108   

Financial 
Institutions 

Allison Hammell 
 

 
ahammell@chubb.com 

908-360-7909 Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs Chubb Financial Institutions 

Chubb New Jersey Contacts – October 2023 

Chubb Contacts  Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Title 

Brian Murphy  

  

bcmurphy@chubb.com  

  

908-605-3137  

  

Branch Manager  

  

Anthony Quagliato  aquagliato@chubb.com  914-267-6371  Marketing Manager  

Susan Clerkin  sclerkin@chubb.com  

516-745-8484  

  Personal Risk Services Manager  

Dick Ughetta  dughetta@chubb.com  908-605-3138  Commercial Insurance Manager  

Allison Hammell  ahammell@chubb.com   908-360-7909  Commercial Insurance Package Team Leader  

Peter Carozza  

peter.carozza@chubb.com  

  908-360-7936  Financial Lines Manager  

Jeff Martinez  jmmartinez@chubb.com  908-360-7915  Operations Supervisor  

Eileen Walsh  eileenwalsh@chubb.com  908-608-3133  Administrative/Marketing Assistant  
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 Jennifer Apice japice@chubb.com 908-360-7893   
 Moira Clark moira.clark@chubb.com 908-360-7899   

 William Clayton wclayton@chubb.com 908-360-7901   

 Noelle Kaufman noelle.kaufman@chubb.com 732-395-9661   

Energy Chad Reynolds charles.reynolds@chubb.com 918-493-5683 Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy Insurance 

Ocean Cargo Crystal Brown crystal.brown@chubb.com 908-360-7919 Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs Chubb Ocean Cargo 

Motor Truck 
Cargo Crystal Brown crystal.brown@chubb.com 

908-360-7919 Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking cos. Chubb Motor Truck Cargo 

Scheduled Equip 
Floater Crystal Brown crystal.brown@chubb.com 

908-360-7919 Contractors Equip, Musical Instruments, Fine Arts Chubb Inland Marine Solutions 

Monoline 
Property Stephanie Fagan sfagan@chubb.com 

908-360-7905 Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder Monoline Property 

Builders Risk Crystal Brown crystal.brown@chubb.com 908-360-7919 Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder Chubb Builders Risk 

 
 
 

Chubb Financial Lines  

Products Contacts Email Address Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Forefront 
Management 
Liab Private, 
Healthcare and 
Not-for-Profit 
Cos.  Peter Carozza  

  
peter.carozza@chubb.com  
  

908-360-7936  
  

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof.  

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.  

  Carla Lundgren  carla.lundgren@chubb.com   908-360-7913      

  Richie Eknoian  Richard.eknoian@chubb.com  908-216-1442      

Management 
Liab- Public 
Companies  Peter Carozza  

peter.carozza@chubb.com  
  

908-360-7936  
  

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, 
Fiduciary, Misc E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, 
Employed Lawyers Prof.  

Chubb Management Liability for 
Public Cos.  

  Carla Lundgren  carla.lundgren@chubb.com   908-360-7913      

  Richie Eknoian  Richard.eknoian@chubb.com  908-216-1442      

Professional 
Liability  Peter Carozza  peter.carozza@chubb.com  

908-360-7936  
  

Cyber, Misc. Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media, 
Primary & Excess  

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability  

  Carla Lundgren  carla.lundgren@chubb.com   908-360-7913      

  Richie Eknoian  Richard.eknoian@chubb.com  908-216-1442      

Hospital 
Management Peter Carozza  

  
peter.carozza@chubb.com  

908-360-7936  
  

D&O, Crime, Fiduciary, Outside Directorship Liab  
Chubb Forefront for Health Care 
Orgs.  
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Liability  

  Carla Lundgren  carla.lundgren@chubb.com   908-360-7913      

  Richie Eknoian  Richard.eknoian@chubb.com  908-216-1442      

Financial 
Institutions 
Management 
Liability 

Peter Carozza 
 

 
peter.carozza@chubb.com 

908-605-3127 
 

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, 
VC proection 

Chubb FI Management Liability 

 Carla Lundgren carla.lundgren@chubb.com  908-360-7913   

 Richie Eknoian richard.eknoian@chubb.com 908-216-1442   

 

Chubb Small Commercial (BOP up to  
$30m in revenue) 

 

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products 
Offered 

Link to Brochure/ Website 

Small Business BOP Jocelyn Rineer jocelyn.rineer@chubb.com 908-328-7902 
Automated Commercial BOP, auto 
umbrella and WC 

Chubb Small Commercial 

 

Chubb Personal Risk Services  

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products 
Offered 

Link to Brochure/ Website 

Personal Risk 
Services 

Susan Clerkin 
 

sclerkin@chubb.com 
516-745-8484 
 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, 
Yacht, Group Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 

 Kevin Scammell kevin.scammell@chubb.com 908-360-7960   

 Heather Johnson heather.johnson@chubb.com 908-300-1953   

 Kristen Pantaleo  kristen.pantaleo@chubb.com   551-229-1162    

 Lois Walker ldwalker@chubb.com 201-259-3413   

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)  

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products 
Offered 

Link to Brochure/ Website 

Segment Leader Jason Cohen  jason.cohen@chubb.com  212-642-7856 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 

Segment Leader  Lindsay Ippolito  Lindsay.Ippolito@chubb.com  347-552-0137      

Construction 
Casualty  Adam Brown  adam.brown@chubb.com  212-801-4064  

Lead or Excess; $25M capacity  Chubb Umbrella for Large Construction  
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Construction Excess 
Casualty  Christopher Moriarty  chris.moriarty@chubb.com  212-642-7857  

Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks  Chubb Excess Energy Solutions  

Energy Excess 
Casualty  Bob Johnson  robert.johnson@esis.com  212-209-2231  

TPA Claim Management Services  ESIS Risk Management Services  

 

Chubb Specialty Areas  

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products 
Offered 

Link to Brochure/ Website 

Trade Credit  Toby Vass  
toby.vass@chubb.com  
  

212-642-7888  
  

Coverage against non-payment of a trade 
obligation  Chubb Trade Credit  

Transactional Risk  Ed Markovich  edward.markovich@chubb.com  
212-703-7138  
  

Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, 
Contingent Liab  Chubb Transactional Risk  

Umbrella/Excess  Joseph Defini  Joseph.defini@chubb.com  212-801-4157  Commercial Umbrella & Excess  Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability  

Surety  Ross Grubin  rgrubin@chubb.com  
908-360-7908  

Commercial, Contract & International 
Surety  
Contractor & International Surety  

Chubb Construction Surety  

Agribusiness  Joe Survilla  joe.survilla@chubb.com  570-200-1312  Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products  Chubb Agribusiness  

Crop  Joe Survilla  
joe.survilla@chubb.com  
  570-200-1312  

Comprehensive Multiple Peril Crop & 
Crop-Hail Insurance Protection  Chubb Agribusiness  

Environmental  Steve Roth  steven.roth@chubb.com  212-703-7178  Environmental Underwriting Manager  Chubb Environmental  

  
Alex McManus  alexander.mcmanus@chubb.com  212-642-7897  

Pollution for Premises, Contractors,   
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks  

Chubb Environmental  

International   Patrick O’Callaghan  patrick.o’callaghan@chubb.com   212-835-3132  Including Controlled Master Program  Chubb International  

Product Recall  Joe Cala  
jcala@chubb.com  
  

203-782-4141  
  

Product Recall for consumable goods,   
component parts and consumer goods  

Chubb Product Recall Insurance  
  

Railroad Protective 
Liab  Cate Whiddon  

catherine.whiddon@westchester.co
m  

212-827-3849  
  

Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures  
  

Chubb Railroad Liability  
  

Healthcare  Melissa Flanigan  melissa.flanigan@chubb.com  212-703-7136  Professional and GL for Medical Facilities  Chubb Medical Liability  

Construction   
  

Nick Galmin  
  nicholas.galmin@chubb.com  212-801-4169  

Contractors OCIP, CCIP, wraps and 
supported excess  

Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction  
  

Blended 
GL/Pollution  

Nick Galmin  
  nicholas.galmin@chubb.com  212-801-4169  Blended GL/PL, Auto, Umb  Chubb GL Plus  

Airports and 
Aircraft  
  

Mike Colson  
  michael.colson@chubb.com  

504-310-3608  
  

Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports,   
aircraft, and aviation operations  

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts  
  

 

mailto:chris.moriarty@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/chubb-umbrella-plus-commercial-umbrella-liability-insurance-for-the-energy-industry.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/robert.johnson@esis.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/ESIS.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/toby.vass@chubb.com
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/edward.markovich@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Transactional-Risk.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:Joseph.defini@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Umbrella-Excess-Casualty.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:rgrubin@chubb.com
http://www.acegroup.com/us-en/businesses/surety.aspx
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/joe.survilla@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/agriculture.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/joe.survilla@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/agriculture.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/steven.roth@chubb.com
http://www.acegroup.com/us-en/businesses/environmental.aspx
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/alexander.mcmanus@chubb.com
http://www.acegroup.com/us-en/businesses/environmental.aspx
mailto:patrick.o’callaghan@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Multinational-Solutions.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/jcala@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Product-Recall.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/catherine.whiddon@westchester.com
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/catherine.whiddon@westchester.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Railroad.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/melissa.flanigan@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Medical-Liability.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:nicholas.galmin@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Construction.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:nicholas.galmin@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/chubb-gl-plustm.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
file:///C:/Users/EIWALS/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/IXYEKP38/michael.colson@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/aerospace.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts


 

 

Chubb Accident and Health  

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products 
Offered 

Link to Brochure/ Website 

Business and 
Individual  
Travel Accident, 
and AD&D 

 
 
 
Dan Semple 

 
dan.semple@chubb.com 

212-703-7057 

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 
360 (Ind.)  
Participant Accident Programs 
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment 

Chubb Accident & Health 

 

Chubb Agent Portal Commercial Online Quoting  

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number 
Desired Classes/Products 
Offered 

Link to Brochure/ Website 

DecisionPoint  Carla Lundgren carla.lundgren@chubb.com 908-360-7913 

Online quote tool for private and 
NFP cos.:  
Crime, D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Misc 
Prof. 

Chubb DecisionPoint 

International 
Advantage 

Dan Semple 

 
dan.semple@chubb.com 
 
 
 

 
646-770-7604 
 
 

Quote,bind, issue international  
trip travel package policy 

Chubb International Advantage 

TankSafe Carlos Mora carlos.mora@chubb.com 215-640-5212 

Quote, bind, issue system for  
commercial underground & 
aboveground  
storage tanks <30 years old and 
ASTS <50,000 gallons 

Chubb TankSafe 

Uwriter for 
Contractors Equip  

Crystal Brown  crystal.brown@chubb.com  
908-360-7919  

Quote & bind schedules up to $5M   
(w/single items value limit of $500k 
and cranes <$250k or 25% of total)  

Chubb U writer Contractors' Equipment  
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